浙 江 美 硕 电 气 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
                       ZHEJIANG MEISHUO ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
电子元器件规格书 RELAY SPECIFICATION
（客户批准）Customer Approval
（盖章处）STAMPING AREA
批准 Approved By 审核 Checked By 编制 Created By
黄晓湖 XIAOHU HUANG 林罗豪 LUOHAO LIN 洪泽钊 ZEZHAO HONG
注意事项(Remarks：)：

contact test surface in the process of flame duration
of not more than 2 seconds.
七  厂家型号及型号含义、印字图案及各部位含义说明（体现厂家、批号、认证等）
Manufacturer P/N ,Meaning of P/N, Printing and remarks
注：此印字图中批次号带“E”表示继电器可通过灼热丝测试
Note: the batch number "E" in this print indicates that the relay can pass the hot wire test
MPI -S:塑封型 -2:2组 110:110VDC
-C:Form C
（转换）
-4:2组,5.0脚距，
8A
MPI -S:Sealed -2:2Groups 110:110VDC
-C:Form C
(NO/NC)
-4:2 groups
5.0mm 8A
A:型号
B:封装形
式
C:触点组数 D:线圈规格 E：触点形式 F:结构形式
A: Model
B:
Structure
C: Contact
Groups
D:Coil
Voltage
E:Contact
Arrangement
F:Contact Form
线圈电压
Coil Voltage
公司商标
LOGO
负载规格 Load
Specifications
产品型号
Product Name
印字面
(Printing side)
认证
Approvals
)
生产批次
Produce Code
)
浙 江 美 硕 电 气 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
                       ZHEJIANG MEISHUO ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
 8 / 11
八 生产批号标识(Produce Code) XX   XX    (
                              1    2     3
1、年份批号(Year)（10-2010,……）
2、周编号(Week)（01,02,……)
九  接线及装配尺寸图（孔距公差±0.2mm，孔径公差±0.1mm）
Wiring diagram and pin position drawing（pin distance±0.2,Apert ±0.1）
                安装孔尺寸图
              Pin position drawing
接线图（底视）
Wiring diagram（Bottom View）
十  外观尺寸图 Outline Dimensions
备注：外形图中产品部分未注公差尺寸，当尺寸≤1mm，公差为±0.2mm；
      当尺寸在 1～5mm，公差为±0.3mm；当尺寸＞5mm，公差为±0.4mm。
Note:
The tolerance dimension of the product parts in outline drawing is ≤ 1 mm, tolerance
is ±0.2 mm;
When the dimension is 1 ~ 5 mm, the tolerance is ±0.3 mm; When size > 5 mm, tolerance
is± 0.4 mm.
浙 江 美 硕 电 气 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
                       ZHEJIANG MEISHUO ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
 9 / 11
十一 主要零部件 Important Part And Components
序号